


Back-up Detail Donors

Contributions that Exceed $100.00

Name Of Candidate: Lisa Atkinson

Campaign Fund: Lisa Atkinson for School Board

Report Date: 7/11/2022

Period Time Covered in Report:  5/15-7/11

Contribution

 Date: Name Address Employer/Occupation Cash In-Kind Total Notes:

27-Jun Lisa Atkinson 3374 Wilds Ridge NW, Prior Lake MN Sales Executive $500.00 Personal loan to finance campaign

27-Jun Lisa Atkinson 3374 Wilds Ridge NW, Prior Lake MN Sales Executive $143.98 Money spent before account was opened

22-Jun Stephanie Blenderman 3391 Wilds Ridge NW, Prior Lake 55372 Coldwell Banker $600.00

27-Jun Kelly Tippie 3221 Wilds Ridge NW, Prior Lake MN Stay at home mom $200.00

27-Jun Betsy Jader 14931 Wilds Parkway NW, Prior Lake MN 55372 Retired $200.00











Back Up Detail Note:  Only those contributions t         
Contributions Received for 2022 PLSAS School Board Election

Name of Candidate: Lisa Atkinson
Campaign Fund: Go Vote Lisa Atkinson
FEIN:
FEIN Established Date:

Date of Report 12/9/22
Period Time Covered in Report: 5/15/2022 to current

Contribution Name Address Employer or Occupation

06/06/22 community member
06/06/22 Parent Real Estate Agent
06/21/22 Lisa Atkinson 3374 Wilds Ridge NW, Prior Lake 55372 Sales Executive/Sumec
06/27/22 Lisa Atkinson 3374 Wilds Ridge NW, Prior Lake 55372 sales executive/Sumec
06/29/22 Parent Sales Executive
06/27/22 Parent Mary Kay
06/22/22 Stephanie Blendermann 3391 Wilds Ridge NW, Prior Lake 55372 Coldwell Banker
06/27/22 Parent Sales Executive
06/27/22 Parent Stay at home mom
06/27/22 community member Dakota Sport and Fitness
06/27/22 Kelly Tippie 3221 Wilds Ridge NW, Prior Lake MN Stay at home mom
06/27/22 Elizabeth Jader 14931 Wilds Parkway NW, Prior Lake MN 55372 Retired
06/27/22 parent Stay at home mom
06/27/22 parent sales executive
06/29/22 community member attorney
07/20/22 parent Dakota Sport and Fitness
07/10/22 Stu and Laura Bell 5365 Shore Trail, Prior Lake Retired
07/14/22 John and Ann Cahill 3380 Wilds Ridge NW, Prior Lake Retired
07/14/22 community member Retired
07/18/22 community member
07/19/22 Lori and John Lotto 3267 Wilds Ridge NW, Prior Lake Retired
07/19/22 parent
07/19/22 parent
07/19/22 Lisa Atkinson 3374 Wilds Ridge NW, Prior Lake sales executive
07/23/22 Lakers4 Change PO Box 474, Prior Lake MN Non Profit
07/21/22 Karen Foster 2817 Cougar Path NW, Prior Lake Sales Executive
07/25/22 parent
07/29/22 Natalie Barnes
07/29/22 parent
07/29/22 parent

Contributor Information



07/29/22 parent
07/29/22 parent
07/29/22 parent
07/29/22 Val Schumacher HR Executive
07/29/22 parent
08/03/22 community member
08/02/22 parent
08/02/22 community member
08/03/22 parent
08/02/22 Jennifer Andrew 1610  Viewcrest Lane, Burnsville, MN 55306 stay at home mom
08/02/22 Parent
08/03/22 Parent
6-Aug parent
8-Aug community member
12-Aug Natalie Barnes
15-Aug Parent
16-Aug Kelly Spronk
18-Aug community member
18-Aug Sheldon Bryant
18-Aug community member
5-Aug community member
5-Aug Parent
22-Aug Parent
22-Aug Ryan Grendahl
22-Aug community member
22-Aug community member
22-Aug community member
22-Aug parent
23-Aug parent
23-Aug community member
23-Aug Brian Slipka 5495 Carlson Road, Shoreview, MN 55126 Business Owner
16-Jul Jeremy Jerdee 14291 wilds overlook NW, Prior Nurse
27-Aug community member
5-Sep Michelle Streeter 3385 Wilds Ridge NW, Prior Lake Account Executive
5-Sep Parent
7-Sep Parent
8-Sep parent
12-Sep parent
14-Sep Parent
15-Sep Parent
15-Sep Parent
11-Sep Parent
18-Sep community member
19-Sep Ryan Grundle 3420 Wood Duck Drive NW, Prior Lake 
21-Sep Sheldon Bryant 2445 Paha Circle, Shakopee MN 
23-Sep Reginald Gassen 14929 Wilds Parkway NW, Prior 



11-Oct community member
10-Oct community member
14-Oct Parent
18-Oct Sharon and Thomas Elander 15091 wilderness Ridge Lane, NW, Prior Lake Retired
20-Oct Parent
20-Oct community member
27-Oct Parent
27-Oct Laura Bell 5365 Shore Trail, Prior Lake Retired
25-Oct Chad LeMair 16345 Stemmer Ridge Rd, Prior Lake Business Owner
25-Oct Bill Campbell 6197 Egan Drive Savage, MN Retired
26-Oct community member
27-Oct Elizabeth Jader 14931 Wilds Parkway NW, Prior Lake MN 55372
28-Oct Sheldon Bryant 2445 Paha Circle, Shakopee MN Business Owner
31-Oct Kevin Sabin 3289 Wood duck Trail, Prior Lake Business Owner
25-Oct Lakers4 Change General Purpose Pac - PO Box 474, Prior Lake Newspaper Insert
25-Oct Lakers4 Change General Purpose Pac - PO Box 474, Prior Lake Newspaper Ad
26-Oct Parent
26-Oct Parent
26-Oct Parent
1-Nov Refund Good Sportsman Marketing
1-Nov parent



     that exceed $100 must you report the donor information.

Cash/Check/CC/ In-Kind Beg Balance Contribution Cumulative Notes

X -$                     50.00$                 50.00$                 Campaign donation not 
X 50.00$                 41.00$                 91.00$                 

X 91.00$                 500.00$               591.00$               Personal funds of 
X 591.00$               143.98$               734.98$               Misc expense paid out 
X 734.98$               100.00$               834.98$               
X 834.98$               50.00$                 884.98$               
X 884.98$               600.00$               1,484.98$            
X 1,484.98$            20.00$                 1,504.98$            paypal
X 1,504.98$            100.00$               1,604.98$            paypal
X 1,604.98$            25.00$                 1,629.98$            paypal
X 1,629.98$            200.00$               1,829.98$            paypal
X 1,829.98$            200.00$               2,029.98$            paypal
X 2,029.98$            75.00$                 2,104.98$            venmo

X 2,104.98$            25.00$                 2,129.98$            business cards
X 2,129.98$            60.00$                 2,189.98$            
X 2,189.98$            25.00$                 2,214.98$            
X 2,214.98$            500.00$               2,714.98$            
X 2,714.98$            500.00$               3,214.98$            
X 3,214.98$            75.00$                 3,289.98$            
x 3,289.98$            50.00$                 3,339.98$            
X 3,339.98$            250.00$               3,589.98$            
X 3,589.98$            50.00$                 3,639.98$            
X 3,639.98$            100.00$               3,739.98$            paypal

X 3,739.98$            200.00$               3,939.98$            band for meet and greet
X 3,939.98$            156.58$               4,089.98$            

X 4,089.98$            150.00$               4,114.98$            
X 4,114.98$            25.00$                 4,214.98$            paypal
X 4,214.98$            100.00$               4,314.98$            Venmo
X 4,314.98$            100.00$               4,414.98$            Venmo
X 4,414.98$            100.00$               4,464.98$            Venmo

Type of Contribution 
(marked with "X") Campaign Fund Contributions



X 4,464.98$            50.00$                 4,564.98$            Venmo
X 4,564.98$            100.00$               4,614.98$            Venmo
X 4,614.98$            50.00$                 4,864.98$            Venmo
X 4,864.98$            250.00$               4,889.98$            Venmo
X 4,889.98$            25.00$                 4,989.98$            Venmo
X 4,989.98$            100.00$               5,089.98$            
X 5,089.98$            100.00$               5,189.98$            
X 5,189.98$            100.00$               5,289.98$            
X 5,289.98$            100.00$               5,489.98$            
X 5,489.98$            200.00$               5,559.98$            
X 5,559.98$            70.00$                 5,609.98$            
X 5,609.98$            50.00$                 5,709.98$            
X 5,709.98$            100.00$               5,809.98$            
X 5,809.98$            100.00$               5,959.98$            paypal 96.62
X 5,959.98$            150.00$               6,009.98$            
X 6,009.98$            50.00$                 6,159.98$            
X 6,159.98$            150.00$               6,179.98$            
X 6,179.98$            20.00$                 6,279.98$            
X 6,279.98$            100.00$               6,304.98$            
X 6,304.98$            25.00$                 6,329.98$            
X 6,329.98$            25.00$                 6,429.98$            paypal 23.79
X 6,429.98$            100.00$               6,479.98$            paypal 96.62
X 6,479.98$            50.00$                 6,579.98$            
X 6,579.98$            100.00$               6,604.98$            
X 6,604.98$            25.00$                 6,704.98$            
X 6,704.98$            100.00$               6,804.98$            

X 6,804.98$            100.00$               6,904.98$            In kind donation yard sign stakes
X 6,904.98$            100.00$               7,004.98$            
X 7,004.98$            100.00$               7,054.98$            
X 7,054.98$            50.00$                 7,554.98$            
X 7,554.98$            500.00$               7,704.98$            Pay pal $485.06
X 7,704.98$            150.00$               7,804.98$            
X 7,804.98$            100.00$               8,004.98$            
X 8,004.98$            200.00$               8,029.98$            
X 8,029.98$            25.00$                 8,104.98$            
X 8,104.98$            75.00$                 8,204.98$            paypal 72.34
X 8,204.98$            100.00$               8,274.98$            
X 8,274.98$            70.00$                 8,324.98$            
X 8,324.98$            50.00$                 8,374.98$            
X 8,374.98$            50.00$                 8,424.98$            
X 8,424.98$            50.00$                 8,444.98$            paypal 48.06
X 8,444.98$            20.00$                 8,494.98$            paypal 18.93
X 8,494.98$            50.00$                 8,894.98$            
X 8,894.98$            400.00$               9,394.98$            
X 9,394.98$            500.00$               9,894.98$            
X 9,894.98$            500.00$               9,944.98$            



X 9,944.98$            50.00$                 10,044.98$          
X 10,044.98$          100.00$               10,144.98$          
X 10,144.98$          100.00$               11,044.98$          
X 11,044.98$          900.00$               11,094.98$          
X 11,094.98$          50.00$                 11,119.98$          
X 11,119.98$          25.00$                 11,219.98$          paypal 23.79
X 11,219.98$          100.00$               11,469.98$          
X 11,469.98$          250.00$               11,619.98$          
X 11,619.98$          150.00$               11,819.98$          
X 11,819.98$          200.00$               11,919.98$          paypal 193.73
X 11,919.98$          100.00$               12,019.98$          
X 12,019.98$          100.00$               12,319.98$          
X 12,319.98$          300.00$               12,426.22$          

X 12,426.22$          106.24$               12,630.00$          
X 12,630.00$          203.78$               12,756.00$          
X 12,756.00$          126.00$               12,806.00$          

x 12,806.00$          50.00$                 12,836.80$          
x 12,836.80$          30.80$                 12,883.60$          
x 12,883.60$          46.80$                 12,903.60$          
x 12,903.60$          20.00$                 12,923.60$          1,783.62$ 
x 12,923.60$          20.00$                 12,923.60$          
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